
 

 

 

 

ANEXO 2c 

 

 

RELAÇÃO DE CANDIDATOS ÀS ELEIÇÕES DO CONSELHO FEDERAL 

TRIÊNIO 2014/2017 

 

 

 

 

 

Nome do Candidato:                                              Nacionalidade                    nº CRESS 

 

 

 

Presidente 

Vice- Presidente 

1º Secretário 

2
o
 Secretário 

1
o
 Tesoureiro  

2
o
 Tesoureiro  

 

 

Conselho Fiscal 

Membros 

 

1 –  

2 –  

3 –  

 

Suplentes 

 

1 –  

2 –  

3 –  

4 –  

5 –  

6 –  

7 –  

8 –  

9 –  


